
DATUM DAN VRIJEME PREZIME IME

06.01.2026. BLAGDAN/UTORAK08.00 - 15.00 KEZIĆ ŽELJKO

11.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KRIZMAN ANA

18.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 LETICA TINA

25.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MAMIĆ DRAŽANA

01.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MASLOV KRUŽIČEVIĆ SILVIJA

08.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 OLUJIĆ IRENA

15.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PAVELIN LJUBICA

22.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PETROVIĆ IVANA

01.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RADOŠ ANTE

08.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ROGULJIĆ SMILJANA

15.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 SILIĆ ANA

22.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 SINOVČIĆ IVANA

29.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠAROTIĆ VELEN

05.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 STUPALO ŽELJANA

06.04.2026. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 TUDJA KARLA

12.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VUJNOVIĆ IVANA

19.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VUKUŠIĆ TOTH VANJA

26.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOLJAT MIA

01.05.2026. PRAZNIK/PETAK08.00 - 15.00 BOŽIĆ IVA

03.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BUĆAN MARETIĆ IRMA

10.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CAKTAŠ LEONIJA

17.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CVITKOVIĆ JOSIPA

24.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ČAVKA DIVKOVIĆ DRAGICA

30.05.2026. PRAZNIK/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 DRNAS MIRA

31.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ERCEGOVIĆ JASNA

04.06.2026. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK08.00 - 15.00 GABRIĆ ŠKARO MARIJA

07.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 JERČIĆ MINKA

14.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KATIĆ VEGO FANI

21.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KEZIĆ ŽELJKO

22.06.2026. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 KRIZMAN ANA

28.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 LETICA TINA

05.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MAMIĆ DRAŽANA



12.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MASLOV KRUŽIČEVIĆ SILVIJA

19.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 OLUJIĆ IRENA

26.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PAVELIN LJUBICA

02.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PETROVIĆ IVANA

05.08.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 RADOŠ ANTE

09.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ROGULJIĆ SMILJANA

15.08.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 SILIĆ ANA

16.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 SINOVČIĆ IVANA

23.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠAROTIĆ VELEN

30.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 STUPALO ŽELJANA

06.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 TUDJA KARLA

13.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VUJNOVIĆ IVANA

20.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VUKUŠIĆ TOTH VANJA

27.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOLJAT MIA

04.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOŽIĆ IVA

11.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BUĆAN MARETIĆ IRMA

18.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CAKTAŠ LEONIJA

25.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CVITKOVIĆ JOSIPA

01.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ČAVKA DIVKOVIĆ DRAGICA

08.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DRNAS MIRA

15.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ERCEGOVIĆ JASNA

18.11.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 GABRIĆ ŠKARO MARIJA

22.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 JERČIĆ MINKA

29.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KATIĆ VEGO FANI

06.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KEZIĆ ŽELJKO

13.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KRIZMAN ANA

20.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 LETICA TINA

25.12.2026. BLAGDAN/PETAK08.00 - 15.00 MAMIĆ DRAŽANA

26.12.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 MASLOV KRUŽIČEVIĆ SILVIJA

27.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 OLUJIĆ IRENA

01.01.2027. PRAZNIK/PETAK08.00 - 15.00 PAVELIN LJUBICA

03.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PETROVIĆ IVANA

06.01.2027. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 RADOŠ ANTE



10.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ROGULJIĆ SMILJANA

17.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 SILIĆ ANA

24.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 SINOVČIĆ IVANA

31.02.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠAROTIĆ VELEN


